
22

25

41

26

42

34
43

15

33

31

13

27

32

12

14

24

11 / 21

23

28

WILLAMETTE

DESCHUTES

JOHN DAY

OWYHEE

ROGUE

MALHEUR LAKE

KLAMATH

UMPQUA

UMATILLA

POWDER

MALHEUR RIVER

GRANDE RONDE

GOOSE & SUMMER LAKES

MID COAST

HOOD

SOUTH COAST

NORTH COAST-
LOWER COLUMBIA

SANDY

WALLA WALLA

Figure 1: Oregon Basin Index Map
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